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Rick Krout
Executive Sales Consultant
Ancillary & Worksite
Rick.Krout@warnerpacific.com
Office: (800) 801-2300, ext. 6109

Rick Krout is honored to be your Ancillary and Worksite Executive Sales Consultant. 
With 20+ years in the health industry and a longtime member of NABIP, he has held 
several top positions including Regional Director and Branch Manager. He has also 
received numerous industry awards including Presidents Council and Leadership 
Development Board. Rick’s brokers love his down-to-earth and humorous style and 
appreciate his reliability and attention to detail.

Jeff Keeler
ext. 6744
Ancillary Multi-Market
Support Specialist
Jeff.Keeler@warnerpacific.com

Jerry Rother
ext. 6748
Ancillary Multi-Market
Support Specialist 
Jerry.Rother@warnerpacific.com

Tyra Tapia
ext. 6753
Ancillary Multi-Market
Support Specialist
Tyra.Tapia@warnerpacific.com

Rosemary Albright
ext. 6520
Ancillary Multi-Market
Support Specialist
Rosemary.Albright@warnerpacific.com

Ancillary Quoting
COancillary@warnerpacific.com 
FLancillary@warnerpacific.com 
OKancillary@warnerpacific.com
For overall strategy to ensure benefit plan prosperity for  
your Ancillary and Worksite needs.

New Business Submissions
COnewbusiness@warnerpacific.com 
FLnewbusiness@warnerpacific.com 
OKnewbusiness@warnerpacific.com
For group case advocacy and processing, including  
pre-submission review, and your liaison for case status.

Agent Appointments
agentappointments@warnerpacific.com
For contracting brokers with all carriers.

Post-Sale Customer Service
COservice@warnerpacific.com 
Serviceteam@warnerpacific.com 
OKservice@warnerpacific.com
Small Group post-sale service and assistance helping with 
benefit questions, billing, claims information and plan 
renewal strategies.

Large File Upload LInk
https://tools.warnerpacific.com/sdu
Want to send your large files safely and securely to us?  
Please use our complimentary large file transfer system, SDU.

Sales Technology Support
onlineenrollmentsupport@warnerpacific.com
Get assistance learning and then utilizing the Warner Pacific 
sales technology solutions that work best for you and your 
brokerage. Our suite of products include: PRO Quote, PRO 
Apply, PRO Census, PRO Provider, our Carrier 411, Document 
Toolkit and EASE support services.

Your Dedicated Warner
Pacific Ancillary Team


